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Exam Date Time (Hours) Sub Code Course Name
0900-1200 GED 1101 |Functional English
13 Nov 2023, Monday
1300-1600 ALD 4201 |Business Research Methodology
14 Nov 2023, Tuesday 0900-1200 MGT 2101 |Organizational Behavior
0900-1200 GED 1102 |Bangladesh Studies
15 Nov 2023, Wednesday
1300-1600 ALD 3101 |International Business
0S00-1200 ALD 2101 | Macroeconomics
16 Nov 2023, Thursday - -
1300-1600 MGT 4201 |Public Policy and Governance
19 Nov 2023, Sunday 0900-1200 ALD 1102 |Introduction to Business
0900-1200 ALD 3102 |Financial Management
20 Nov 2023, Monday
1300-1600 MGT 4202 |Strategic Management
21 Nov 2023, Tuesday 0900-1200 ALD 2102 |Business Statistics
0900-1200 ALD 1101 |Principles of Marketing
22 Nov 2023, Wednesday -
1300-1600 ALD 3103 |Marketing Management
0900-1200 GED 2103 |Foreign Language (French)
23 Nov 2023, Thursday 5
1300-1600 MGT 4203 |Project Management
26 Nov 2023, Sunday 0900-1200 MGT 1101 |Principles of Management
0900-1200 MGT 3101 |Insurance and Bank Management
27 Nov 2023, Monday - : : =
1300-1600 MGT 4205 |Business Ethics and Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR)
28 Nov 2023, Tuesday 0900-1200 ALD 2103 | Principles of Finance
29 Nov 2023, Wednesday 0900-1200 MGT 3102 |Total Quality Management
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